
SCREENING SESSION AGENDA
Duration
Item

90 Minutes before Start
Set Up
· Staff arrive to unpack boxes, set up room, check on refreshments, etc.
30 Minutes before Start
Host Arrives

25 Minutes before Start
Volunteers Arrive
· Screeners arrive
· Enjoy refreshments
· Receive screening materials
5 Minutes
The Host Message
· Welcome and thank guests for attending

· Share personal giving and involvement with Saint Vincent College

· Introduce College speaker

10 Minutes
The College Message

· Introduction to campaign

· Answer questions

· Introduce staff trainer

8 Minutes
The Training Message

· Review screening instructions
· Answer questions about instructions
· Thank guests for their participation
55 Minutes
Screening

· In silence

· Staff available for questions
2 Minutes
The Host Wrap-Up and Thanks

Schedule of Peer Screening Sessions



1. Campus (Athletics)
Tues, Oct 29, 2002
Metten Dining Room, Hosted by Br. Norman

2. Columbus, Ohio 
Tues, Nov 12, 2002
Tom Will’s Home

3. Charlotte, North Carolina 
Sat, Nov 23, 2002
Tom Kirchner’s Home

4. Raleigh, North Carolina 
Sun, Nov 24, 2002
Sorrento’s Restaurant, Hosted by Fr. Paul

5. Wilmington, North Carolina 
Mon, Nov 25, 2002
Ken Strawberry’s Home

6. Campus (Benedictines & Faculty)
Mon, Nov 25, 2002
Metten Dining Room, Hosted by Mr. Will

7. Pittsburgh (Medical Professionals)
Wed, Dec 4, 2002
Mr. Will’s Home

8. Latrobe (Local Professionals)
Wed, Dec 11, 2002*
Latrobe Country Club, Hosted by Ted Steiner

9. Northern New Jersey
Thurs, Jan 9, 2003
Dan Jamieson’s Home

10. Pittsburgh (Alumni Council)
Tues, Jan 14, 2003
Rivers Club, Hosted by John Poznik

11. Campus (Alumni Council)
Sat, Jan 18, 2003
Placid B Dining Room, Hosted by Amy Paniebanco

12. Cleveland
Wed, Feb 19, 2003
Hilton Garden Inn

13. Miami-West Palm
Tues, Feb 25, 2003
Hilton Singer Island Oceanfront Resort

14. Fort Myers
Wed, Feb 26, 2003
Hilton Garden Inn

15. Tampa
Thurs, Feb 27, 2003
Tampa Airport Marriott

16. Board of Directors
Mon., Mar 3, 2003
Mailed

17. Dallas
Tues., Apr 22, 2003
La Cima Club, Hosted by Joe Hoffman

18. Houston
Wed.., Apr 23, 2003
Willie G’s Oyster Bar, Hosted by Chuck Varsel
19. Philadelphia
Tues., Apr 29, 2003
The Union League of Philadelphia, Hosted by John Elliott

To Be Scheduled

20. Boston


21. New York


22. Chicago


23. Baltimore


24. California

25. Northern Virginia

26. Harrisburg

Tentative

27. Pittsburgh

28. Sewickley

29. South Hills

30. Southern Virginia

